
1 - 2 ZMEU, Ancuta Alexandra
CSS ALEXANDRIA (TRSS)

COMAN, Raisa
CSS 5 Rapid Bucuresti (RAPD)

0 10 0:26

3 - 4 DANEL, Angyalka
SPORT CLUB MIERCUREA-CIUC (HRSC)

GYOKER, Iasmina
CS CRISUL ORADEA (BHCR)

0 10 1:16

1 - 5 ZMEU, Ancuta Alexandra
CSS ALEXANDRIA (TRSS)

DUMITRESCU, Cristina
CS CHIMIA RÂMNICU-VÂLCEA (VLCH)

0 10 2:53

2 - 3 COMAN, Raisa
CSS 5 Rapid Bucuresti (RAPD)

DANEL, Angyalka
SPORT CLUB MIERCUREA-CIUC (HRSC)

10 0 2:20

4 - 5 GYOKER, Iasmina
CS CRISUL ORADEA (BHCR)

DUMITRESCU, Cristina
CS CHIMIA RÂMNICU-VÂLCEA (VLCH)

10 0 0:44

1 - 3 ZMEU, Ancuta Alexandra
CSS ALEXANDRIA (TRSS)

DANEL, Angyalka
SPORT CLUB MIERCUREA-CIUC (HRSC)

10 0 0:51

2 - 4 COMAN, Raisa
CSS 5 Rapid Bucuresti (RAPD)

GYOKER, Iasmina
CS CRISUL ORADEA (BHCR)

0 10 5:36

3 - 5 DANEL, Angyalka
SPORT CLUB MIERCUREA-CIUC (HRSC)

DUMITRESCU, Cristina
CS CHIMIA RÂMNICU-VÂLCEA (VLCH)

0 10 0:43

1 - 4 ZMEU, Ancuta Alexandra
CSS ALEXANDRIA (TRSS)

GYOKER, Iasmina
CS CRISUL ORADEA (BHCR)

0 10 1:12

2 - 5 COMAN, Raisa
CSS 5 Rapid Bucuresti (RAPD)

DUMITRESCU, Cristina
CS CHIMIA RÂMNICU-VÂLCEA (VLCH)

10 0 2:56

Federatia Romana de Judo
Finala Campionat National U16 Poiana Brasov

13nd & 14th November 2020
Weight category: Feminin -70 kg

Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

Name Nation 1 2 3 4 5

1

2

3

4

5

ZMEU, Ancuta Alexand
[CSS ALEXANDRIA (TRSS)]

TRSS

COMAN, Raisa
[CSS 5 Rapid Bucuresti (RA

RAPD

DANEL, Angyalka
[SPORT CLUB MIERCUREA

HRSC

GYOKER, Iasmina
[CS CRISUL ORADEA (BHC

BHCR

DUMITRESCU, Cristin
[CS CHIMIA RÂMNICU-VÂL

VLCH

2 10  4

6 30  2

0 0  5

8 40  1

4 20  3

0

 10

0

 10

0

 10

 10

0

 10

0

 10

0

0

 10

0

 10

0

 10

 10

0

Score points: Ippon 10  /   Waza-ari 1  /  Penalties  0

Order of Contests: 1 - 2, 3 - 4  /  1 - 5, 2 - 3  /  4 - 5, 1 - 3  /  2 - 4, 3 - 5  /  1 - 4, 2 - 5

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

RESULTS

1

2

3

GYOKER, Iasmina BHCR

COMAN, Raisa RAPD

DUMITRESCU, Cristina VLCH


